
MONTH - YEAR

No. Of 

Calende

r Days

Sunday

s

Festival

s/Holid

ays

Total 

No. of 

Holidays

FESTIVAL DAYS
No. of Working 

Days

   JUNE - 2023 30 4 15 19

15-06-23 (Thursday)- Reopen

20-06-23 (Tuesday) Rathajatra

28-06-23(Wednesday)-Bahuda jatra

30-06-23  (Friday) Id-Ul-Zuha /Bakrid

11

   JULY - 2023 31 5 1 6 28-07-23 (Friday): Muharrum 25

  AUGUST - 2023 31 4 2 6
15-08-23 (Tuesday) Independence day

30-08-23 (Wednesday) Raksha Bandhan
25

  SEPTEMBER - 
2023

30 4 5 9

05-09-23 (Tuesday): Guru Divas

06-09-23(Wednesday): Sri Krishna 

Janmashtami

19-09-23 (Tuesday) : Ganesh Puja

20-09-23 (Wednesday) : Nuakhai

29-09-23 (Friday)- Birthday of Prophet 

Muhammad

21

  OCTOBER - 2023 31 5 7 12
 02-10-23 (Monday) Gandhi Jayanthi

22-10-23 to 29-10-23 Dasara Pooja 

Vacation(Tentatively)
19

  NOVEMBER - 2023 30 4 2 6
12-11-23 (Sunday) Diwali 
14-11-23 Childrens Day/Sishu Divas

27-11-23 (Monday) Rasa Purnima
24

  DECEMBER - 2023 31 5 8 13

05-12-23 (Tuesday)- Prathamastami 

21-12-23 (Thursday) manabasa sesa 

gurubar(Optional)

24-12-2023 to 31-12-23- Christmas 

Vacation

24

  JANUARY - 2024 31 4 7 11

14-01-24 (Sunday)- Sankranthi

23-01-23 (Tuesday) Subhas Chandra Bose 

Jayanthi

26-01-24 (Friday) Republic Day

20

  FEBRUARY - 2024 29 4 0 4 25

  MARCH - 2024 31 4 3 7
08-03-24 (Friday) - Mahashiva Ratri

25-03-24 (Monday) Holi/Dol Purnima

29-03-24  Good Friday
24

 APRIL - 2024 30 5 4 9

01-04-24 Utkal Divas /Odisha day

09-04-24  (Tuesday) Ugadhi

10-04-24 (Wednesday) Ramazan

14-04-24 (Sunday) Ambedkar Jayanti 

17-04-24 (Wednesday) Srirama Navami

21
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